R ,03-20(2

Contract #: 268-2013

()

L W v 4

- 1 t aleq (OVD 10 loAep) w Aq panoiddy

" /7 \\\.\\ aleq (JouoissiWwWo)) 77 Aq panoiddy
H € /~/7/-97 8jeq (Jabeuep JueID) / O\Jﬁu Aq panoiddy
R $77 777> eked (Joyoenuo)) =) R.Q\Q\J\‘N /0 Aq pajdeooy
7707757 ejeQ (Jobeuep 1o3lo1d) Qu\:.b\:) TRV AQ papuawiwoosy

80°'610'G8Z 1 $ unowy 1oenuoD MON GZ'6S0'1ZL 1S unowy 10BAQUOD JuaLnN)

£8'6G6'€9l $ 2o1d joBAUOD Ul (9SBAII9P)/BSERIoUl 1SN
€8'656'€9l $ asealoul [e}o]

asealoap |ejoL

. $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
€c8ee' Ll $ - ¢ |ezeee’LL |1 S OL# dd 'sedyjol aav |¥
19)JIOAA [B100S Jd LN Pue 1707 104 JNO Ji JoLSjul [EUOHIPPY
GE'0.9'G $ - $1ge'0L9's |I ST 8# Hd "UONOBUUOD MOpuM( AV [€
pue walsAs Buyool arocidwi 0} UCHEOLIPOW MOPUIM who
GZ'9oL6'Y $ - ¢ |szale'y |1 ST (uomipuod| @av |¢
u@asalojun) juswAepapun ool Buiol soejdal pue srowsy
00°G€0'9¢El $ - ¢ loo'geo'oel |t S 6# dd 2Inpayds ysiuy woou pue sbuimelp( aav |L
[ejuswaiddns ay} Jad saysiuy Jousjul pajod|as sjellligeysy
ao1d 10BU0D Ul 8sealou| | 9oud Joeljuod Ul asealdsq | 8old un | Aueno | siun sabueyo jo uonduasaq \.%%< F.m M_

“uoneoyoads pue sue|d 10U sy} wolj sabueyd Bumoljoy ay) yim Adwoo o} pajsanbal Agaisy aie NOA

4 €102-29 9999\ [1Y2INYD
‘0N 18p10 obueyn ‘ON JoBIu0D J(Joyoesnuod) oL
uojbuixa Z40 | obey
:uoNeso]
UOIIBAOUDY tBlua)d >H_C3EEOO JBAIBD mmomo NOZ<T—0 .—.0<m._.zoo

;109l0id

£10Z ‘0L 4990320
:8)eq

INIWNYIAOD ALNNOD NVEYHN FL1IIAVA-NOLONIXT




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Carver Community Center Renovation

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE [cONTRACT NO. 62-2013

CHANGE ORDER: 4

-_—

Necessity for change: Additional interior finishes renovation and repair will further
stabilize the building, roofing underlayment replacement, modify gym window detail to
improve roof/window connection, LCLT and NTPE office fit out request.

2. Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes _X No
3. Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

4. Effect of this change on other prime contractors: None

5. Has consent of surety been obtained? Yes __X__ Not Necessary

6.  Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __X_Yes __No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __X Yes No

7. Effect on operation and maintenance costs: This work will delay the need for future
patching and painting, improve roof and window performance.

8. Effect on contract completion date: 102 days

MM |

( B l\@yoru " Date
Recommended by OeueX” ~Mromen (Project Manager)

/R
Approved by \l}\)\‘b c«{ﬁ (Grant Manager)




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Churchill McGee
Project Name: Carver Community Center Renovation
Contract Number and Date: 62-2013 02/28/2013
Responsible LFUCG Division: General Services
CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
Summary of Previous Change Percent Change to
Orders To Date Dollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 1,094,520.00
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $ 26,539.25 2% %
(Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 1,121,059.25
Current Change Order #4
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 163,959.83 15% %
(Line D/ Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 1,285,019.08 117% %
(Line E/Line A
SIGNATURE LINES
Project Manager: QW J/LM Date:_)o/) o,/l 3

v ,
Grant Manager: A\M C;,/’\ Date:_/07//-/3
Division Director: Datg/ﬁ ////j




